Anno

2024
2024
2024
2024

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

Periodo

GENNAIO - MARZO
GENNAIO - MARZO
GENNAIO - MARZO
GENNAIO - MARZO

| TRIMESTRE 2024

Servizio

AMMINISTRATIVO
CONTABILE
TECNICO

VV.UU.

Totale

Nr.
Dipendenti
14
6
15
7

% Presenze

83,62
94,229
88,14
84,45
87,63

% Assenze

16,38
5,71

11,86
15,55
12,38



