

**TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE**  
**I TRIMESTRE 2024**

Anno	Periodo	Servizio	Nr. Dipendenti	% Presenze	% Assenze
2024	GENNAIO - MARZO	AMMINISTRATIVO	14	83,62	16,38
2024	GENNAIO - MARZO	CONTABILE	6	94,229	5,71
2024	GENNAIO - MARZO	TECNICO	15	88,14	11,86
2024	GENNAIO - MARZO	VV.UU.	7	84,45	15,55
		Total		87,63	12,38